
'll,
,*

Z lty=7.7Al THE NITTANy CUB (4 ...*:,n• /0
lii 2 21

4 1' y c's
-1855h, tif4%% •

O o XVIT 1.10. 13

()P77 -r'S

Open House will be held on the Behr-
end Campus on Sunday, April 24, from 1:30
to 4:30 p.m. All buildings on campus will
be oaen to allow parents and members of
the Erie community to see the facilities.

In the library, a display of some 58
volumes of all the books printed by the
University's press will be shown.
recordins will also be exhibited.

-our

The first floor of the Administration
Building will also --)e open, where plans
for the new buildings will be shown.

In the Science Mailding,a movie enti-
tiPd "This Is Pent State" will be
screened. Some of the laboratories may
be visited for views of equipment and
possibly a few demonstrations.

Coffee and tea will be served in the
cafeteria.

DE.U" S LIST

The Deanis List is made up of stud-
ents who achieve a 3.50 average or better.
Five students had a perfect 4.00 average
for the Winter Term. Altogether twenty-
three P.ehrend students were placed on
the list. They are as follows:

Norman R. Burkhard
David P. Dworzanski
Beth R. Kraschneske
Ralph E. Luce
Steven D. Rexford
Gail P. Holmstrom
Pamela J. Plasha

E. Barney
Dennis P. Fudacky

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.91
3.90
3.75
3.73

Belo end Campus Erie, Pa April 15, 1966

E„ SchP-N"
Davie_ ?0 Star=e
Kahleen L
Carole 17 4. chr.Dls

..... iair, ..Lt, o

Judith v

Susan L
Hath e
S-ordon S
Eileen F
John ITT .

Cr E; --,re 1 ing

S 1ri. r- .C 1

Janice Y
Janis M.

Kudiak
P t.. 12, a-..-.

-r ,

2:aroi.a Ranft

3.70
3.70
3.70
3.69

AIR POLLUTION

3.67
3.58
3.60
3,60
3.58
3,54
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

A program to train air pollution tech-
nician--he first of its kind in the na-
lion--wlll be offered at the Pennsylvania
State University this sunmer.

The program will be open to freshman
students at Penn State's eighteen Common-
wealth Campuses wLo are majoring in two
year associate degree programs in engin-
eering.

The objective is to train instrument
technicians to operate and maintain man-
ual and automatic instruments for air
sampling for Particulates and gases, air
analysis as required for field operation,
meteorological studies, and photography.

Students selected for the program will
spend seven weeks--from July 25 to Septem-
ber 9--at the University Park Campus.
This training will e followed by a one
day training session each month for eight
months at each campus. The program will
not increase the total time required for

Cont. rage 4


