

THE NITTANY CUB



		April 15, 1966
יי אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין א	Delana and Clausers There is UA	1/2027 10 1056
VO! XV!! WO 15	Benreno Camous Brie. ca.	
Vol. XVII No. 13	Behrend Campus Erie, Pa.	

OPEN TOUSE

Open House will be held on the Behrend Campus on Sunday, April 24, from 1:30 to 4:30 p.m. All buildings on campus will be open to allow parents and members of the Erie community to see the facilities.

In the library, a display of some 58 volumes of all the books printed by the University's press will be shown. Four recordings will also be exhibited.

The first floor of the Administration Building will also be open, where plans for the new buildings will be shown.

In the Science Building, a movie entitled "This Is Penn State" will be screened. Some of the laboratories may be visited for views of equipment and possibly a few demonstrations.

Coffee and tea will be served in the cafeteria.

DEAN'S LIST

The Dean's List is made up of students who achieve a 3.50 average or better. Five students had a perfect 4.00 average for the Winter Term. Altogether twenty-three Rehrend students were placed on the list. They are as follows:

Norman R. Burkhard	4.00
David P. Dworzanski	4.00
Beth R. Kraschneske	4.00
Ralph E. Luce	4.00
Steven D. Rexford	4.00
Gail P. Holmstrom	3.91
Pamela J. Plasha	3.90
William E. Barney	3.75
Dennis P. Hudacky	3.73

Charles E. Schaff	3.70
David R. Stangle	3.70
Kathleen L. Wiler	3.70
Carole Michols	3.69
William E. Fiedler	3.67
Judith 'em Siu Fong	3.58
Susan M. Creveling	3.60
Kathleen Rutkowski	3.60
Gordon S. Lohr	3.58
Eileen F. Simon	3.54
John W. Huff	3.50
Janice M. Kudlak	3.50
Janis M. Puzar	3.50
Karola M. Ranft	3.50

AIR POLLUTION

A program to train air pollution technicians—the first of its kind in the nation—will be offered at the Pennsylvania State University this summer.

The program will be open to freshman students at Penn State's eighteen Common-wealth Campuses who are majoring in two year associate degree programs in engineering.

The objective is to train instrument technicians to operate and maintain manual and automatic instruments for air sampling for particulates and gases, air analysis as required for field operation, meteorological studies, and photography.

Students selected for the program will spend seven weeks--from July 25 to September 9--at the University Park Campus. This training will be followed by a one day training session each month for eight months at each campus. The program will not increase the total time required for Cont. Fage 4